April

YR parent share the learning
Eco afternoon

World Autism Awareness Day
Easter Service for children at St Giles

TERM ENDS 1:30pm

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

TERM STARTS

Earth Day

St George’s Day — Scout and Guide organisation
uniforms permitted for school

Health and Safety Governors meeting

Finance Governors meeting

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

May

KS1 testing period begins (ends 21° May)
Healthy/Eco Governors meeting

Development Governors meeting
Full Governing Board meeting

YR parent share the learning
Bike to School Day

Y6 leavers photos

BANK HOLIDAY

Assessment Week and SATs

Marketing Governors meeting

Curriculum week — Arts week

Eco afternoon

Census Day
PTA Cake Sale

INSET DAY

HALF TERM




June

Y6 to River Dart

YR parent share the learning

Personnel Governors meeting

Y6 home

Phonics testing Y1 this week
World Ocean’s Day

Curriculum Governors meeting

Sports Week
Sports Day: KS1 10:00am; KS2 1:35pm

(reserve Sports Day)

4
5
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

July

YR parent share the learning

KS2 Production dress rehearsal — 1:45pm
Reports sent home

KS2 Production — 6:00pm

Buckinghamshire Transfer Day/ New Parents
Meeting 10:15am

KS2 Production — 6:00pm

Full Governing Board meeting

Y6 end of year reward visit

Tring School Transfer Day

Tring School Transfer Day

Eco afternoon

Finance Governors meeting

Leavers Assembly 9:00am
Awards Assembly 1:50pm

END OF TERM 1:30pm




