





April		May
YR parent share the learning	1	KS1 testing period begins (ends 21st May)
Eco afternoon		Healthy/Eco Governors meeting
World Autism Awareness Day	2	
Easter Service for children at St Giles		
TERM ENDS 1:30pm	3	
	4	
	5	Development Governors meeting Full Governing Board meeting
	6	YR parent share the learning Bike to School Day
	7	Y6 leavers photos
	8	BANK HOLIDAY
	9	
Good Friday	10	
·	11	Assessment Week and SATs
Easter Sunday	12	
Easter Monday	13	Marketing Governors meeting
	14	
	15	
	16	
_	17	
	18	Curriculum week – Arts week
	19	
	20	Eco afternoon
TERM STARTS	21	Census Day
		PTA Cake Sale
Earth Day	22	INSET DAY
St George's Day – Scout and Guide organisation uniforms permitted for school	23	
	24	
	25	HALF TERM
	26	
	27	
Health and Safety Governors meeting	28	
	29	
Finance Governors meeting	30	







June		July
Y6 to River Dart	1	YR parent share the learning
	2	
YR parent share the learning	3	KS2 Production dress rehearsal – 1:45pm Reports sent home
Personnel Governors meeting	4	
Y6 home	5	
	6	KS2 Production – 6:00pm
	7	Buckinghamshire Transfer Day/ New Parents Meeting 10:15am
		KS2 Production – 6:00pm
Phonics testing Y1 this week World Ocean's Day	8	Full Governing Board meeting
	9	Y6 end of year reward visit
	10	
Curriculum Governors meeting	11	
	12	
	13	Tring School Transfer Day
	14	Tring School Transfer Day
	15	Eco afternoon
	16	Finance Governors meeting
	17	
	18	
	19	
	20	Leavers Assembly 9:00am
		Awards Assembly 1:50pm
	21	END OF TERM 1:30pm
Sports Week Sports Day: KS1 10:00am; KS2 1:35pm	22	
	23	
(reserve Sports Day)	24	
	25	
	26	
	27	
	28	
	29	
	30	
	31	